
 
 
“FOR ENVELOPE 2” 

 

B I D   P R I C E S  /  B I L L   O F   Q U A N T I T I E S 

 

BID NO.:  BAC3-NIH-IHG-PR11514                                                   DATE: December 22, 2020 
UNIT     :  NIH-IHG 
 

 
ITEM. 
No. 

 
QTY / 
UNIT 

 

 
PARTICULARS 

 
UNIT PRICE 
(in figures) 

 
UNIT PRICE 
(in words) 

 
TOTAL PRICE 

 
APPROVED 

BUDGET 

 
 

1. 
 
 
 
 
 

2. 
 
 
 
 

3. 
 
 
 

4. 
 
 
 

5. 
 

 
 

6192 Can 
 
 
 
 
 

1080 Can 
 
 
 
 

2664 Can 
 
 
 

288 Can 
 
 
 

468 Can 

 
 

Leucine-Isoleucine-Valine Free 
Medical Food Powder for 3years old 
and older yr. old, 1lb/can (454 
gm/cam) powder 
 
Phenylalanine-Free Medical Food for 
infant and young children (0-2 years 
old) 1lb/can (454 gm/can) powder 
 
Phenylalanine-Free Medical Food for 
3years and above 1lb/can (454 
gm/can) powder 
 
Isoleucine-Methionine-Threonine-
Valine -Free Medical Food 1lb/can 
(454 gm/can) powder 
 
Protein-Free and Amino Acid-free 
Medical Food 
 

                

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   PHP    44,370,000.00 

  Total Bid     

  Total Budget    PHP         44,370,000.00 

 

 
Signature of Representative  ___________________________________ 



Name of Representative   ___________________________________ 
Position     ___________________________________ 
Company     ___________________________________ 
Address     ___________________________________ 
Telephone/Fax Nos.              ___________________________________ 
 

 


